SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1136/2014

BALWINDER SINGH @ BINDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

WITH

ITEM NO.40

Crl.A. No. 1933/2014

(With appln.(s) for bail and)

Date: 27/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete.

Original records from the Courts below have been received.

No additional documents have so far been filed by any of the parties nor have been opted for.

Both the appeals stand complete.

Registry to process to list the same before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar