```
www.ecourtsin
```

tITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1136/2014

BALWINDER SINGH @ BINDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1933/2014

(With (With appln.(s) for bail and appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Janu Bedi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr.shivam Grover, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As prayed for by learned counsel for the parties, let this appeal be listed after six weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master

www.ecourt

urtsindia.com

v.ecourtsindia.cc